Deputy Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Steve Carr

Portfolio: Energy and Mines

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:
Other Travel in Province:

Out of Country Travel:
Out of Province Travel:

Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$

$
$
$
$
$

813.02
430.36

1,519.14
2,762.52

4,511.90

Month: 2011 May
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