Name:	Steve Carr			Month:	20
Portfolio:	Energy and Mines				
ravel exper	nse summary (amount paic	l th	is month):		
In Province Flights:		\$	813.02		
Other Travel in Province:		\$	430.36		
Out of Country Travel:		\$	-		
Out of Province Travel:		\$	1,519.14		
Total travel expenses paid this month:		\$	2,762.52		
Travel expen	nses fiscal year-to-date:	\$	4,511.90		